

TOWN COUNCIL PUBLIC MEETING AGENDA January 2, 2018 7:00 PM

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE MOMENT OF SILENCE CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL: TOWN COUNCIL: Robert H. Carnahan, Ward 1									
PUBL	IC COMME	E NT (on ager	nda items) :						
ORDI	NANCES &	RESOLUT	ION:						
1. Ordinance No. 1281 – Animal Control									
1.	Motion:	NO. 1201 – A	1 st	ıroı	$2^{\rm nd}$				
	Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote	
	Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharpe	Parker	Niemeyer	Tally	
	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-	
1.	1. Appointments to Town Council Committees: Public Works and Safety (3): Park and Recreation (3): Redevelopment (3): Planning Committee (3): Council Affairs Committee (3): Ecosystem Restoration (3): Utility (3): Street (3): Joint Management Oversight Board – JMOB (2): Northwest Indiana Regional Planning Commission (1): Lake County Solid Waste (1): South County Community Services (1):								
	M 1st And								
	Motion:	T . 1	1 st	D -11	2 nd	C	D J 11	V 7-4-	
	Robert H. Carnahan	John Foreman	Julie Rivera	Ralph Miller	Richard Sharpe	Greg Parker	Randell Niemeyer	Vote Tally	
	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	ally	
	Appointme	ents to Board mission (1):			103/110	103 140	1 65 140	-	

Town Council Public Meeting January 2, 2018

Redevelopn	nent Commi	ssion (5):						
Plan Comm	ission (2):		<u>Jo</u>	John Kiepura and Jerry Wilkening				
Storm Wate	er Board (2):			. <u></u>				
Board of Zo	oning Appea	ls (1):		<u></u>				
Council Ap	pointment to	BZA (1):						
Council Ap	pointment to	Unsafe (1)						
-	_							
Motion:		1st		2 nd				
Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote	
Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharne	Parker	Niemever	Tally	

Yes No

Yes| No

Yes| No

2. Accumed Billing Service Agreement

Yes| No

Yes| No

Motion:		1st		2nd			
Robert H.	John	Julie	Ralph	Richard	Greg	Randell	Vote
Carnahan	Foreman	Rivera	Miller	Sharpe	Parker	Niemeyer	Tally
Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	Yes No	-

Yes No

COMMITTEE REPORTS:

Yes No

- 1. Public Works and Safety
- 2. Park and Recreation
- 3. Redevelopment
- 4. Planning
- 5. Council Affairs
- 6. Utility
- 7. Street

TOWN COUNCIL REPORTS

- 1. Town Council
- 2. Town Attorney
- 3. Clerk-Treasurer
- 4. Town Administrator/Staff

WRITTEN COMMUNICATION:

PUBLIC COMMENT: ADJOURNMENT: PRESS SESSION:

Town Council Public Meeting – Tuesday, January 16, 2018 at 7:00 pm

The Town of Cedar Lake is subject to the requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990. Individuals with disabilities who plan to attend this meeting and who require certain accommodations in order to allow them to observe and/or participate in this meeting, or who have questions regarding accessibility of the meeting or the facilities, please contact the Cedar Lake Town Hall at (219) 374-7400.